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2024 Geotechnical Professional Services Contract 
Solicitation Number: PS-00171 

 
NON-MANDATORY PRE-SUBMITTAL MEETING 

SIGN-IN SHEET 
April 10, 2024 | 2:00 PM (CDT) 

 
 

NAME FIRM CONTACT INFO. 
Rodolfo Martinez SAWS Rodolfo.martinez@saws.org 210.233.2950 
Marisol Robles SAWS marisol.robles@saws.org 210.233.3420 
William Guzman Jr SAWS william.guzmanjr@saws.org 210.233.3084 
Linda Absy HVJ South Central Texas - M&J, Inc labsy@hvj.com 361.649.8157 
Mike Frisbie Raba Kistner mfrisbie@rkci.com  
Jessica Havard TTL, Inc. jessica.havard@ttlusa.com 615.739.2422 
Joanna Armstrong Raba Kistner, Inc. jarmstrong@rkci.co  210.699.9090 
Brittany Menard Terracon Consultants, Inc. brittany.menard@terracon.com 210.714.2126 
Emma Robinson Terracon Consultants, Inc. emma.robinson@terracon.com  
Kat Kelley Braun Intertec Corp kkelley@braunintertec.com  
Toni Castillo Arias & Associates, Inc. tcastillo@ariasinc.com  
Adam Heiman Atlas Technical Consultants adam.heiman@oneatlas.com  
Cynthia Achecar Intertek cynthia.achecarjusto@intertek.com  
Richard Tovar LOFD Staffing Richard.Tovar@lodstaffing.com  
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